Products Solutions ServicesTI00351P/00/EN/15.15
71294706
Technical Information
Waterpilot FMX167
Hydrostatic level measurement
Compact device for level measurement
Reliable and robust level probe with ceramic
measuring cell

Drinking water approval • SD00289P/00/A3 (NSF)
• SD00126P/00/A3 (KTW/ACS)
Approval Feature in order code Types of
protection
Category Documentation
ATEX B Ex ia IIC II 2 G XA00131P
ATEX B Ex nA IIC II 3 G XA00132P
CSA E Ex ia IIC n/a XA00608P (960503-2009)
FM D AEx ia IIC n/a XA00632P (960503-1009)
71294706